12g Hammer HOA

SCORE
42
41
36
33
33
31

o

12g Hammer - HOA
(Final Results on Friday)

SHOOTER

David deFernelmont
Ed Blake
Mike Smith
Darrell McKigney
Thomas Karner
Rick Ghenn
Ed Flanagan
Robert Beach

# of shooters in event: 8

Manufacturer

L. C. Smith

Fox

LeFever
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